Activity Schedule

Thursday October 19"

Education Day Saline County Fairgrounds

Parade Marshall Square

Friday October 20t

Breakfast Saline County Fairgrounds

Missouri State Cornhusking
Antique Machinery Show
Rules Committee

National Meeting

Banquet

Saline County Fairgrounds
Saline County Fairgrounds
Saline County Fairgrounds
Saline County Fairgrounds
Martin Community Center

Silent Auction (goes through Saturday at noon)

Saturday October 21

National Cornhusking Saline County Fairgrounds

Registration
Competition
Registration closes
Children’s Petting Zoo
Money Hunt
Corn Toss
Silent Auction Winners announced

Antique Machinery Show Saline County Fairgrounds

Registration will be open all day Friday, during Banquet and Saturday Morning.

Registration will be closed at 9:30 Saturday

8:30AM
4:00PM

7:00AM
7:30AM
8:30AM
TBA
TBA
5:30PM

7:00AM
8:00AM
9:30AM
9:00AM
10:00AM
10:30AM
12:00PM
8:30AM



