## **Activity Schedule**

## Thursday October 19<sup>th</sup>

Education Day	Saline County Fairgrounds	8:30AM
Parade	Marshall Square	4:00PM

## Friday October 20th

Breakfast	Saline County Fairgrounds	7:00AM
Missouri State Cornhusking	Saline County Fairgrounds	7:30AM
Antique Machinery Show	Saline County Fairgrounds	8:30AM
Rules Committee	Saline County Fairgrounds	TBA
National Meeting	Saline County Fairgrounds	TBA
Banquet	Martin Community Center	5:30PM

Silent Auction (goes through Saturday at noon)

## Saturday October 21st

National Cornhusking	Saline County Fairgrounds	
Registration		7:00AM
Competition		8:00AM
Registration closes		9:30AM
Children's Petting Zoo		9:00AM
Money Hunt		10:00AM
Corn Toss		10:30AM
Silent Auction Winners announced		12:00PM
Antique Machinery Show	Saline County Fairgrounds	8:30AM

Registration will be open all day Friday, during Banquet and Saturday Morning. Registration will be closed at 9:30 Saturday